Samenspel Regio 1 Hilversum en Omstreken

Stand Generaal
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

R.H. van Zuijlen
G.J.A de Klerk

G. en H. Calis
Robin Rigter
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Willem van Dam
Theebe de Gooijer

H Kaars

Frank Mooij

Comb. Pouw

R Vos

B.A. Overwater

Jan Hoogstraten
Comb. Hartog

Herman Boesten

Fam. Amechtal

H. Joffer

Enrico Koene

Frank Dietvorst
E.J.M. van den Brink
Jan Reichholdt

Comb van Huisstede
Sander de Ruiter
Thiel-Mols-Bos.

Jan Lamers

Comb N & N Culafic
Nobre Canha & Zoon
Hans Nielen

J. Nagel.

Y. Seddiki

Ad Brandsen

Gerrit Kloosterman
T. van de Ziel
Comb.Langhorst

S.J. van Bentum

R. van der Klis
Nettie Overwater

K. Kuijer & Dochter
J.Th de Haan
D.Heiwegen & Dochter
W.F.M. Calis

R. Schoolenaar

H. van der Hulst Jr.
F.D. v.d. Brink

Rob van Rennes

De Graaff & Bisschop
Marcel van Stralen
A. de Jong

A. Loerakker

G. Gooijert

Totpnt

23477.
22371.
19653.
18488.
16847.
16222.
16177.
16044.
15643.
15493.
15159.
14959.
14819.
14750.
14512.
14274.
14270.
13801.
13547.
12878.
12712.
12204.
11923.
11795.
11717.
11016.
11015.
10549.
10145.
9793.
9714.
9263.
8447 .
8173.
7814 .
7717 .
7384.
7275.
7170.
7120.
7053.
6996.
6903.
6803.
6560.
5834.
5626.
5480.
5431.
5145.
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Stand Generaal na week 30
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

R.H. van Zuijlen
G. en H. Calis
Robin Rigter

H Kaars

H. Joffer

G.J.A de Klerk
Frank Mooij
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Comb. Hartog
Willem van Dam
Theebe de Gooijer
E.J.M. van den Brink
Frank Dietvorst

R Vos

Herman Boesten
Enrico Koene

Fam. Amechtal

B.A. Overwater

Jan Hoogstraten
Jan Lamers

Sander de Ruiter
Hans Nielen
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
Jan Reichholdt

T. van de Ziel
Comb van Huisstede
Y. Seddiki

Nobre Canha & Zoon
Comb N & N Culafic
F.D. v.d. Brink
Comb. Pouw

Gerrit Kloosterman
S.J. van Bentum

R. van der Klis

J. Nagel.

R. Schoolenaar
Marcel van Stralen
Willem Fiddelaar
K. Kuijer & Dochter
W. Breukelman

Rob van Rennes
Nettie Overwater
Comb.Langhorst
H.A. van de Linden
W.F.M. Calis

0. van der Heide
Ad Brandsen
D.Heiwegen & Dochter
J.Th de Haan

Peter Bleesing
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Totpnt

17852.5
17109.9
14627.9
12568.4
11840.4
11210.1
10656.2
10264.6
10108.0
9997.8
9610.1
9598.3
9381.0
9371.3
9360.6
9240.5
9160.2
8862.9
8285.3
8210.3
7822.5
7741.9
7454.6
7348.6
7000.5
6899.5
6528.1
6460.8
6349.4
6149.0
6000.1
5431.8
4941.9
4881.6
4808.9
4430.1
4327.4
4131.6
4080.8
4003.6
3721.5
3629.0
3554.1
3553.9
3553.6
3228.0
3174.3
3075.4
2824.9
2618.2



Stand Duifkampioen Generaal na week 30

Samenspel Regio 1 Hilversum en Omstreken

Stand Generaal

Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam Ringnr Pr  Punten

1 G. en H. Calis 2-8329411 Vv 15 12681.6

2 Robin Rigter 2-8326442 V 15 11994.6

3 R.H. van Zuijlen 3-7084971 Vv 14 11307.9

4 G. en H. Calis 3-9195416 V 13 11150.7

5 G. en H. Calis 2-8329494 VvV 14 11033.9

6 H Kaars 1-1081357 V 13 10932.0

7 G. en H. Calis 0-1355556 V 13 10610.8

8 R.H. van Zuijlen 2-8350816 V 13 10588.7

9 G. en H. Calis 2-8329435 13 10095.1
10 Robin Rigter 2-8326447 13 10057.5
11 G. en H. Calis 3-9195433 V 11 10010.3
12 G. en H. Calis 3-9195425 12 9895.8
13 Robin Rigter 2-8326483 V 13  9808.4
14 G. en H. Calis 1-1058355 Vv 13 9757.1
15 G. en H. Calis 3-9195478 13 9697.3
16 R.H. van Zuijlen 2-8305536 V. 13  9649.2
17 G. en H. Calis 3-9195404 V 13 9504.9
18 Willem van Dam 3-9626540 13 9454 .4
19 G. en H. Calis 3-9195454 11 9302.0
20 R.H. van Zuijlen 3-9213300 V 11  9285.2
21 G. en H. Calis 3-9195458 Vv 11  9159.8
22 G. en H. Calis 3-9195460 V 11  9143.3
23 H Kaars 1-1081859 13 9068.8
24 H. Joffer 2-8121165 V 12 9044.8
25 R Vos 2-8350769 V 14 8778.0
26 H. Joffer 2-8333290 12 8474.6
27 Comb. Pouw 2-8332145 V 10 8425.9
28 R Vos 1-1082488 11  8394.9
29 G. en H. Calis 3-9195408 V 11  8295.6
30 R.H. van Zuijlen 2-8350886 12 8268.4
31 G.J.A de Klerk 2-8325165 12 8254.5
32 G. en H. Calis 2-8329452 Vv 10 8242.6
33 R.H. van Zuijlen 3-9170856 13  8226.9
34 R Vos 2-8350869 12 8180.9
35 G. en H. Calis 3-9195491 V 11  8149.4
36 R Vos 2-8350746 Vv 12 8132.2
37 Robin Rigter 0-1353247 10 8071.5
38 G. en H. Calis 2-8329427 9 8038.3
39 R.H. van Zuijlen 3-9170902 11 7960.1
40 G. en H. Calis 2-8329492 10 7954.7
41 R.H. van Zuijlen 3-7084955 12 7777.5
42 G. en H. Calis 1-1058382 vV 13  7766.3
43 Robin Rigter 0-1353284 vV 13 7719.1
44 Jan Hoogstraten 1-1045943 11 7673.5
45 Robin Rigter 2-8326488 13 7606.1
46 R Vos 3-9212866 V 11  7602.6
47 G. en H. Calis 0-1355571 Vv 11 7521.1
48 G.J.A de Klerk 3-9189739 11  7478.4
49 R.H. van Zuijlen 3-9182482 Vv 11 7456.9
50 R.H. van Zuijlen 2-8350896 V. 9 7450.8
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